		Division of Co Public Acces	ment of S orporations ss System			L. Pl
		Electronic Filing	g Cover She	et	1	- 0
Note: Please		e and use it as a cou he top and bottom o				n
		<b>(((H060002</b> 7	70322 3)))			
	I NIJE BRITA BITTO BRIJ	H0600027032	<b>38         4   1818   1   1</b> 23abcw	<b>n 111811 10101</b> 11861	11 <b>% 0</b> '       <b>80</b>	
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFR	ESH/RELOAD but			his page. Doing s	ю
Note: DO NC	T hit the REFR	ESH/RELOAD but will generate anoth			his page. Doing s	0 -
To: Divisio	n of Corporat	will generate anoth	her cover she	e <b>t.</b> .	his page. Doing s	<del>.</del>
To:	n of Corporat	will generate anoth	her cover she	e <b>t.</b> .	his page. Doing s	
To: Divisio: Fax Num From: Account Account	Name : THE Number : 120	ions 0)205-0380 FLORIDA COMPANY 060000001	her cover she	e <b>t.</b> .	his page. Doing s	
To: Divisio: Fax Num From: Account	n of Corporat ber : (85 Name : THE Number : I20 : (60	ions 0)205-0380 FLORIDA COMPANY	her cover she		his page. Doing s	00 
To: Divisio: Fax Num From: Account Account Phone	n of Corporat ber : (85 Name : THE Number : I20 : (60	will generate anoth ions 0)205-0380 : FLORIDA COMPANY 060000001 8)827-5300	her cover she	e <b>t.</b> .	his page. Doing s	
To: Division Fax Num From: Account Account Phone Fax Num	n of Corporat Der : (85 Name : THE Number : I20 : (60 Der : (60	will generate anoth ions 0)205-0380 : FLORIDA COMPANY 060000001 8)827-5300 8)824-0405	rer cover she	et.	·····	<del>.</del>
To: Division Fax Num From: Account Account Phone Fax Num	n of Corporat Der : (85 Name : THE Number : 120 : (60 Der : (60 REGIS	will generate anoth ions 0)205-0380 FLORIDA COMPANY 060000001 8)827-5300 8)824-0405 STERED AG	TENT C	et. JANGE	·····	<del>.</del>
To: Division Fax Num From: Account Account Phone Fax Num	n of Corporat Der : (85 Name : THE Number : 120 : (60 Der : (60 REGIS	will generate anoth ions 0)205-0380 : FLORIDA COMPANY 060000001 8)827-5300 8)824-0405	TENT C	et. JANGE	·····	<del>.</del>
To: Division Fax Num From: Account Account Phone Fax Num	n of Corporat Der : (85 Name : THE Number : I20 : (60 Der : (60 REGIS VALE	will generate another ions io) 205-0380 : FLORIDA COMPANY 060000001 8) 827-5300 8) 824-0405 STERED AG ENCIO HOME N of Status	TENT C	et. AV HANGE GE LLC 0	·····	
To: Divisio: Fax Num From: Account Account Phone Fax Num	n of Corporat Der : (85 Name : THE Number : I20 : (60 Der : (60 REGIS VALE	will generate anoth ions io) 205-0380 : FLORIDA COMPANY 060000001 8) 827-5300 8) 824-0405 STERED AG ENCIO HOME N of Status	TENT C	et. JANGE HANGE Ge LLC		

i

ı.

T

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

NOV-07-2006 13:04

## nor oou an uree \_

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR ٩ BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: VALENCIO HOME MORTGAGE LLC

2. The mailing address of the limited liability company is : \_

6096 BUCKEYE COURT-STE C. TAMARACTE 33319	30623 SWAN	ROAD
6/30/2006	50RRENTO, 106000066692	

3. Date of filing/registration in Florida

Document number

5. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State: THE ELODIDA INCORDORATINO COMPANY

	THE FLORIDA INCORFORATING COMPANY			
	Name 1203 GOVERNORS SQUARE, STE. 101	TAL	יס ד	
	Address TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301		NOV -	
	City, State and Zip	ASSE	<b>-</b> -	i.
6. The name and address	of the new registered agent and/or office:	E E	AH	. s C
	Business Filings Incorporated			1. 11. 157
	Name 1203 Governors Square, Ste. 101	102	28 F	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			

Tallahassee FL 32301

City, State and Zip

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

(Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member)

(Printed or typed name of signee)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office adaress, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Mind Sch Fl	
(Signature of Registered Agent) Busines Filings his or worked, Muck Sch Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallah	1
Business Filings higorwated, Murk Sch.	A AG
Division of Cornorations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallah	asee, FL 32314

INHS18(10/99)

**FILING FEE: \$25.00** 

H060002703223

P.12